id t_KTPA callsign
20655180 8/6/2019 16:56 SWA443
20655260 8/6/2019 17:14 N111SW
20655573 8/6/2019 18:11 N503LC
20655652 8/6/2019 18:22 N652FC

modeS_id ac_type
10889315 B737
10498447 F900
10896914 C68A
11048104 E55P

registratior dep_time
N496WN

N111SW

N503LC

N652FC

dep_af
KATL
KTEB
KSGF

dep_rwy

des_time des_af
8/6/2019 16:56 KTPA
8/6/2019 17:14 KTPA
8/6/2019 18:11 KTPA
8/6/2019 18:22 KTPA

des_rwy
O1R
01R
O1R
01R



propulsion jet_type deviation_cause
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED

CORPORATE PILOT REQUEST
CORPORATE PILOT REQUEST
CORPORATE PILOT REQUEST
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